©1984-2024 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved   ISO9001:2015-Registered QMS
ISOLATED DIGITAL I/O SIGNAL CONDITIONING PRODUCTS - SCM9B
5-21
SCM9B-3000/4000
Computer-to-Analog Output Modules
DESCRIPTION
The SCM9B-3000/4000 series are complete computer-to-analog output

M
9B
Ordering Information – SCM9B-3000/4000
Part Number Input Range Output Range Mechanical Format
SCM9B-3121 RS-232C ±1V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3122 RS-485 ±1V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3131 RS-232C ±5V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3132 RS-485 ±5V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3141 RS-232C ±10V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3142 RS-485 ±10V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3171 RS-232C 0 to +5V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3172 RS-485 0 to +5V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3181 RS-232C 0 to +10V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3182 RS-485 0 to +10V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3251 RS-232C 0-20mA Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3252 RS-485 0-20mA Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3261 RS-232C 4-20mA Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-3262 RS-485 4-20mA Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4122 RS-485 ±1V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4132 RS-485 ±5V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4141 RS-232C ±10V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4142 RS-485 ±10V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4161 RS-232C 0 to +1V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4171 RS-232C 0 to +5V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4172 RS-485 0 to +5V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4181 RS-232C 0 to +10V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4182 RS-485 0 to +10V Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4251 RS-232C 0-20mA Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4252 RS-485 0-20mA Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4261 RS-232C 4-20mA Plug-In or Hockey Puck
SCM9B-4262 RS-485 4-20mA Plug-In or Hockey Puck
©1984-2024 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved   ISO9001:2015-Registered QMS